Product Brief
Applications
• 	Continuous sampling in any process industry including natural
gas, petrochemical, and oil refining.
• 	Analyzer protection against micron and sub-micron particles
Benefits
• 	Helps preserve sample integrity
• 	Analyzer protection

3.82"
0.22"
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
How to build the model number: How to build the replacement filter element number:
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Sealing material
0 = Fluoroelastomer
1 = Perfluoroelastomer
Horizontal part # = 90-509-SS-H
Port configuration* 2/1 = 3 port (2 outer, 1 center) 4/1 = 5 port (4 outer, 1 center)      3/2 = 5 port (3 outer, 2 center)
(other materials available upon request)
Element type** 07CFS = coalescer fluorocarbon (99.97%**)
07PI = particulate inorganic (99.97%**)
07PF = particulate fluorocarbon (99.97%**)
SS10A = sintered stainless steel (10 micron)
SS100A = sintered stainless steel (100 micron)
XX = no element
Mounting bracket accessory
Vertical part # = 90-509-SS-V
 91   SS
Sealing material
Port configuration*
Element type**
**% of 0.1 micron particles retained
Element type
90  5  5
*Port
 Configurations: